
1419-1429  
1517-1527  

18.

1228-1242  
1328-1339  
1428-1443  
1528-1543    

19.

1243-1275  
1341-1355  
1445-1455  
1545-1555    

20.

1200-1212  
1300-1311 
1400-1409 
1500-1507 
1666

1213-1226  
1312-1326  
1410-1418  
1508-1516

17.

16.

A BLOCK ROOMS  
2101-2117  
2201-2215  
2300-2311  
2400-2413 
2500-2507  
2600-2605
2777

21.

B BLOCK ROOMS  

2118-2128
 
2214-2230 
2310-2322
2414-2420 
2510-2518 
2606-2610

22.

2130-2144
2231-2238
2323-2330
2421-2432
2519-2530
2611-2622

23.

2146-2170
2239-2256
2231-2341
2433-2445
2531-2541
2623-2631

24.

3113-3120
3213-3220
3313-3319
3413-3419

27.

3121-3128
3221-3228
3321-3328
3422-3428

28.

3129-3136
3229-3236
3329-3336
3430-3436

29.
VILLAS  

5100
5200

37.
38.

LAKE HOUSES  
4101-4104
4201-4204
4301-4304
4401-4404
4501-4504
4601-4604

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.TERRACE HOUSE

ROOMS  

2255-2275
2346-2355
2446-2455
2543-2555
2633-2655

25.

3101-3112
3201-3211
3301-3311
3401-3411

26.

PAPRICA RESTAURANT (ITALIAN)
MAIN RESTAURANT
TUMANNA RESTAURANT (STEAK)
CASSIA RESTAURANT (FAR EAST)
ADA RESTAURANT (MEXICAN)
TUĞRA RESTAURANT (TURKISH)
ALESTA RESTAURANT & BAR (FISH)
TAKATUKA SNACK RESTAURANT
AQUA BISTRO
GÖZLEME

15.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
46.
47.
48.

C.C. RECEPTION
C.C. LOBBY ENTRANCE
FOYER
AGENT INFO STANDS
İSTANBUL HALL 
SIVAS, BİGA HALL
FOYER
İZMIR HALL
ANTALYA HALL
FOYER BAR
BURSA, MARDİN
KASTAMONU HALL
RİZE, DENİZLİ
MALATYA, ANKARA
ΜΑKSİΜ HALL

(G �oor)
(G �oor)
(G �oor)
(G �oor)
(-1st �oor)
(G �oor)
(-1st �oor)
(G �oor)
(-1st �oor)
  
(G �oor)
(G �oor)
(G �oor)
(-1st �oor)
(-1st �oor)
(-1st �oor)

CONVENTION CENTER

THE G DISCO (-1st �oor)
FOOD CORNER
HAYAL BAR
VITAMIN BAR
EDWARDS BAR
COOL AGE
SANDAL BAR
TAKATUKA BAR
BACUS WINE HOUSE
BOWLING BAR
MOR BAR

14.
45.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

BARS & CLUBSRESTAURANTS

ARASTA SHOPPING CENTER
BEACH VOLLEY
GARDEN SHOPS
TOWEL DESK
BEACH & POOL CHALETS
BEACH
PIER
CHILDREN'S PLAY AREA
ACTIVITY AREA & EMERGENCY 
MEETING POINT 

73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

OTHERSSPA (-1st floor)

LA CALISSE SPA
INDOOR SWIMMING POOL 1 (Heated)
INDOOR SWIMMING POOL 2 (Heated)
KIDS POOL
TURKISH BATH (VIP)
TURKISH BATH (Complimentary)
VIP SPA
FITNESS CENTER

SQUASH
PALM POOL
OLIYMPIC POOL
AQUAPARK
TENNIS COURTS & BASKET AREA
MINI CLUB
AMPHITHEATRE
ΑΝΙΜΑΤION DESK
WATER SPORTS

50.
60.
61.

62.
82.
83.
63.

64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

POOLS & SPORTS & ACTIVITIES

3237-3246
3337-3346
3438-3446

30.

4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

11.
12.

13.

1. MAIN ENTRANCE 
 
2. LOBBY ENTRANCE  
3. RECEPTION (MAIN) 

1

32

26

27

2

4

5

6

8

10

11

19

18

1716

912
13

7

62

82

83

64

61

47

39
51

14

15

69

81

48

63

54

40
77

65

55
66

71

5670

46

77

74

79

67

72

68

78

80

44

7576

57

42

3

73

41

60

59

53

50

52

33

31

24

25

23

35

34

30

28

29

36

22
21

20

38
37

2

58

77

43

45


